

DUST COLLECTOR

Model 75

Instruction Manual & Parts List

M-0460200



POWERMATIC®

(800) 248-0144
www.powermatic.com

Parts List: Model 75 Dust Collector

No.	Part No.	Description	Quantity
1	6286605	Impeller Housing	1
2	6286606	Housing	2
3	6286607	Impeller	1
4	6286608	Gasket	1
5	6286609	Inlet Cover	1
6	6286610	Adapter, 8" - (3)4"	1
7	6286611	Adapter Cap	2
8	6286600	Upper Bag	2
9	6286619	Upper Hanger	2
10	6286620	Lower Hanger	2
11	6286621	Hanger Bracket	2
12	6286622	Handle	4
13	6286623	Support Block	4
14	6286624	Support Leg	4
15	6286625	Support Bracket	2
16	6286626	Retainer Strap	4
17	6286601	Lower Bag	2
18	6286627	Base	1
19	6286628	Extension Plate	2
20	6286629	Support Plate	1
21	6286656	Pivoting Caster	4
22	6286603	Motor, 3 HP, 1 Ph, 230V	1
	6286604	Motor, 3 HP, 3 Ph, 230/460V	1
23	6286631	Power Cord	1
24	6286632	Power Cord Holder	1
25	6286633	Motor Shaft Key	1
26	6286634	Motor Gasket	1
27	6286635	Control	1
28	6286636	Control Box	1
29	6286637	Strain Relief	2
30	6286638	Rubber Gasket	2
31	6286639	Round Head Screw, M6 x 1 x 12	8
32	6286660	Hex Head Screw, M8 x 1.25 x 20	48
34	6286642	Socket Head Screw, M8 x 1.25 x 12	8
35	6286643	Self Tapping Screw, M4 x 0.7 x 10	2
36	6286644	Round Head Screw, M5 x 0.8 x 12	3
37	6286645	Nut, 5/8 x 18 UNF	1
38	6286445	Nut, M8 x 1.25	42
39	6286647	Nut, M10 x 1.5	4
40	6286446	Nut, 3/8 x 16 UNF	4
41	6286662	Flat Washer, M16	1
42	6286663	Flat Washer, M10	4
43	6286664	Flat Washer, M8	76
44	6286665	Lock Washer, M8	16
46	6286666	Lock Washer, M10	8
47	6286654	Plate "Better by Design"	1
48	6286655	Motor Plate	1
49	3330283	Safety Rules Decal	1
50	6286657	Caution Decal	1
51	6286658	Warning Label	1
52	3312334	Serial Plate	1
53	6286618	Adapter Attachment Kit, 8" - 6" (Items 54 thru 59)	1

Parts List: Model 75 Dust Collector

No.	Part No.	Description	Quantity
54	6286612	Hose, 20' x 4"	1
55	6286615	Clamp, 4"	1
56	6286614	Adapter, 4" - 4"	1
57	6286613	Stainless Clamp, 4"	2
58	6286616	Plastic Tube, 3'L x 4"	1
59	6286617	Vacuum Head	1
60	6286630	Hardware	1
61	M-0460200	Manual	1

Model 75 Dust Collector

